
YEAR 1, 2, 3, 4 NOVICE
School Name Area Category Chosen Routine Presentation (10) Creativity (5) Sync/Eng (10) Costumes (5) Total (30) Placings
Fendalton Open Air School Christchurch South Island Movers And Shakers 7 4.5 7.8 4.5 23.8 1st
Kaiapoi North School Kaiapoi South Island Ketchup 6.2 4 7.2 3.5 20.9 2nd
Windsor School Christchurch South Island Blame It On The Boogie 6.4 4 6 4.4 20.8 3rd
Templeton Primary School Templeton South Island Car Wash 6.3 4 7 3.4 20.7 4th
Appleby School Nelson South Island Give It Up 6.1 3.8 7.6 2.9 20.4 5th
Paparoa Street School Christchurch South Island Reach For The Stars 5.7 3.8 5.9 3.8 19.2 6th
Outram School Dunedin South Island Nod Ya Head 6.4 2.7 3.9 3.4 16.4 7th
Western Heights Waitakere North Island Boogie Wonderland 7.4 4.4 7.6 4.3 23.7 1st
Royal Oak Primary Auckland North Island I Like To Move It 7.2 4.2 7.7 4.5 23.6 2nd
Turua School Thames North Island Funky Town 7.1 3 6 4.4 20.5 3rd
Summerland Waitakere North Island Carwash 6.6 3 5.15 3.6 18.35 4th
Carncot School Palmerston North North Island It's Raining Men 6.1 2.5 5.8 3.8 18.2 5th
Fendalton Open Air School Christchurch National Results Movers And Shakers 7 4.5 7.8 4.5 23.8 1st
Western Heights Waitakere National Results Boogie Wonderland 7.4 4.4 7.6 4.3 23.7 2nd
Royal Oak Primary Auckland National Results I Like To Move It 7.2 4.2 7.7 4.5 23.6 3rd
Kaiapoi North School Kaiapoi National Results Ketchup 6.2 4 7.2 3.5 20.9 4th
Windsor School Christchurch National Results Blame It On The Boogie 6.4 4 6 4.4 20.8 5th

YEAR 1, 2, 3, 4 OPEN
School Name Area Category Chosen Routine Presentation (10) Creativity (5) Sync/Eng (10) Costumes (5) Total (30) Placings
Darfield School Darfield South Island Who Let The Dogs Out 8.7 5 9.5 4.9 28.1 1st
Rolleston Primary Rolleston South Island 500 Miles 6.5 4.2 7.8 4.6 23.1 2nd
Redwood School Christchurch South Island Boogie Wonderland 6.7 3.5 6.4 4 20.6 3rd
Banks Ave School Christchurch South Island I Like To Move It 6.1 3.7 6.1 3.4 19.3 4th
Hilltop School Taupo North Island Umqombothi 9 4.9 9.6 5 28.5 1st
Omanu Mt Maunganui North Island 500 Miles 6.7 4.8 9 4.5 25 2nd
Pinehill North Shore North Island Proud Mary 7 3.9 7.7 4.6 23.2 3rd
Vardon Hamilton North Island I Gotta Feeling 6.4 4.2 7.2 4.2 22 4th
St Joseph's Fairfield Hamilton North Island Choco Choco Latte 6.4 2 7.4 4 19.8 5th
Hilltop School Taupo National Results Umqombothi 9 4.9 9.6 5 28.5 1st
Darfield School Darfield National Results Who Let The Dogs Out 8.7 5 9.5 4.9 28.1 2nd
Omanu Mt Maunganui National Results 500 Miles 6.7 4.8 9 4.5 25 3rd
Pinehill North Shore National Results Proud Mary 7 3.9 7.7 4.6 23.2 4th
Rolleston Primary Rolleston National Results 500 Miles 6.5 4.2 7.8 4.6 23.1 5th
YEAR 4 – 6 ALL BOYS
School Name Area Category Chosen Routine Presentation (10) Creativity (5) Sync/Eng (10) Costumes (5) Total (30) Placings
Ilam School Christchurch South Island Crazy Frog 7.8 4.8 8 3.9 24.5 1st
Rolleston Primary Rolleston South Island Don't Stop (Wiggle) 7.2 4.1 6.3 3.3 20.9 2nd
Paparoa Street School Christchurch South Island I Like To Move It 6.9 4.4 6.1 3.4 20.8 3rd
Redwood School Christchurch South Island Kung Fu Fighting 6.4 4.1 5.7 3.2 19.4 4th
St Mary's Catholic School Tauranga North Island Anton Aus Tirol 7.8 4.6 9.2 4.8 26.4 1st
Hilltop School Taupo North Island Choco Choco Latte 8.3 4.1 8.8 4.9 26.1 2nd
Pinehill North Shore North Island Mortal Kombat 7.1 4.4 8.8 4.8 25.1 3rd
Vardon Hamilton North Island Mortal Kombat 6.8 4.6 8.2 4 23.6 4th
Papamoa School Tauranga North Island Kung Fu Fighting 6.5 2.8 6.9 3.7 19.9 5th
St Mary's Catholic School Tauranga National Results Anton Aus Tirol 7.8 4.6 9.2 4.8 26.4 1st
Hilltop School Taupo National Results Choco Choco Latte 8.3 4.1 8.8 4.9 26.1 2nd
Pinehill North Shore National Results Mortal Kombat 7.1 4.4 8.8 4.8 25.1 3rd
Ilam School Christchurch National Results Crazy Frog 7.8 4.8 8 3.9 24.5 4th
Vardon Hamilton National Results Mortal Kombat 6.8 4.6 8.2 4 23.6 5th
YEAR 4 – 6 OPEN
School Name Area Category Chosen Routine Presentation (10) Creativity (5) Sync/Eng (10) Costumes (5) Total (30) Placings
Darfield School Darfield South Island Don't Stop (Wiggle) 8.7 4.6 9.4 4.1 26.8 1st
Rolleston Primary Rolleston South Island Don't Stop Moving 7.4 4.6 8.4 4.2 24.6 2nd
Goldfields Primary Cromwell South Island You Can't Stop The Beat 7.3 4 7.5 4.2 23 3rd
Redwood School Christchurch South Island Chori Chori 6.9 4.4 8 3.6 22.9 4th
Banks Ave School Christchurch South Island Everybody 6.8 4.3 7.8 3.8 22.7 5th
Ilam School Christchurch South Island Tide Is High 6.8 4.5 8 3.3 22.6 6th
Lytton Street School Fielding North Island Proud Mary 8.7 4.7 9.6 4.2 27.2 1st
Omanu Mt Maunganui North Island It's Raining Men 8.1 5 9.3 4.2 26.6 2nd
Kaurilands School Waitakere North Island It's Raining Men 7.8 4.7 9.2 4.3 26 3rd
Green Bay Primary School Waitakere North Island Halloween 7.7 5 9 4.2 25.9 4th
Hilltop School Taupo North Island Fire 7.7 4.7 8.2 4.1 24.7 5th
Rangikura School Porirua North Island You Can't Stop The Beat 7.6 4 8.8 4.1 24.5 6th
St Mary's Catholic School Tauranga North Island Chihuahua 7.3 4.8 8.6 3.4 24.1 7th
Pinehill North Shore North Island Rock This Party 7.1 4.2 7.2 4.1 22.6 8th
Lytton Street School Fielding National Results Proud Mary 8.7 4.7 9.6 4.2 27.2 1st
Darfield School Darfield National Results Don't Stop (Wiggle) 8.7 4.6 9.4 4.1 26.8 2nd
Omanu Mt Maunganui National Results It's Raining Men 8.1 5 9.3 4.2 26.6 3rd
Kaurilands School Waitakere National Results It's Raining Men 7.8 4.7 9.2 4.3 26 4th
Green Bay Primary School Waitakere National Results Halloween 7.7 5 9 4.2 25.9 5th
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YEAR 4 – 6 NOVICE
School Name Area Category Chosen Routine Presentation (10) Creativity (5) Sync/Eng (10) Costumes (5) Total (30) Placings
Amberley School Amberley South Island Choco Choco Latte 8.4 3.9 9 4.1 25.4 1st
Appleby School Nelson South Island Don't Stop Moving 7.6 3.5 8.4 4.1 23.6 2nd
Northcote School Christchurch South Island Pump It 8 3.7 7.4 4.4 23.5 3rd
Concord School Dunedin South Island Krokodil Schnappi 7.1 3.3 9 3.9 23.3 4th
Paparoa Street School Christchurch South Island Absolutely Everybody 6.8 3 8.7 4.3 22.8 5th
Barton Rural School Timaru South Island Choco Choco Latte 7 3.5 7.5 4.1 22.1 6th
Avondale School Christchurch South Island I'm On My Way 6.9 3.3 6.3 3.7 20.2 7th=
Wairakei School Christchurch South Island Choco Choco Latte 6.9 2.5 6.8 4 20.2 7th=
Kaiapoi North School Kaiapoi South Island Ketchup 6.8 3.1 7 3.3 20.2 7th=
Hororata School Hororata South Island Boom Shak A Lak 6.6 3 6.45 3.8 19.85 10th
George Street Normal School Dunedin South Island 4 Minutes 6.7 3.5 6 3.4 19.6 11th
Woodlands Full Primary School Invercargill South Island Boom Boom Pow 6.5 2.9 6.25 3.7 19.35 12th
Windsor School Christchurch South Island Boom Boom Pow 6.6 3.5 5.7 3.4 19.2 13th
Oaklands Primary School Christchurch South Island Absolutely Everybody 6.4 3.1 6.1 3.4 19 14th
Westburn School Christchurch South Island I Don't Feel Like Dancing 6.9 2.7 6.3 2.8 18.7 15th
Tamahere Model School Cambridge North Island Choco Choco Latte 8.3 4.4 8.1 4.5 25.3 1st
North Street School Fielding North Island Move It Like This 7.7 4.4 7.6 4.4 24.1 2nd
Maungatapu School Tauranga North Island Boom Boom Pow 7.3 3.2 6.8 3.9 21.2 3rd
Papamoa School Tauranga North Island Choco Choco Latte 7.2 2.7 7.4 3.8 21.1 4th
Western Heights Waitakere North Island Funky Town 7.1 3.8 6.6 3.5 21 5th
Whangamata Area School Whangamata North Island I Like To Move It 6.9 3.2 7 3.8 20.9 6th
Winchester Palmerston North Palmerston North North Island 4 minutes 6.8 3.7 6 3.9 20.4 7th
Warkworth School Warkworth North Island Got The Feeling 6.7 3.1 7.1 3.4 20.3 8th
Gladstone Primary Auckland North Island Choco Choco Latte 6.8 3.2 6.15 3.5 19.65 9th
Summerland Waitakere North Island Pump It 6.8 3.1 5.75 3.5 19.15 10th
Remuera Primary School Auckland North Island Without Me 6.7 3.1 6.45 2.8 19.05 11th
Pekerau Primary School Te Awamutu North Island Got The Feeling 6.7 2.8 6 3.5 19 12th
Beachlands Primary Manukau North Island We Rock 6.7 2.4 6.4 3.4 18.9 13th
Carncot School Palmerston North North Island Don't Stop Moving 6.7 2.5 6 3.4 18.6 14th
Tamatea Primary School Napier North Island Choco Choco Latte 6.7 2.4 5.6 3.4 18.1 15th
Amberley School Amberley National Results Choco Choco Latte 8.4 3.9 9 4.1 25.4 1st
Tamahere Model School Cambridge National Results Choco Choco Latte 8.3 4.4 8.1 4.5 25.3 2nd
North Street School Fielding National Results Move It Like This 7.7 4.4 7.6 4.4 24.1 3rd
Appleby School Nelson National Results Don't Stop Moving 7.6 3.5 8.4 4.1 23.6 4th
Northcote School Christchurch National Results Pump It 8 3.7 7.4 4.4 23.5 5th
YEAR 7 – 8 ALL BOYS
School Name Area Category Chosen Routine Presentation (10) Creativity (5) Sync/Eng (10) Costumes (5) Total (30) Placings
Halswell School Christchurch South Island Pump It 7.5 3 7.2 4.2 21.9 1st
Halswell School Christchurch South Island Rock This Party 6.7 2.7 6.75 4 20.15 2nd
Hilltop School Taupo North Island I Gotta Feeling 7.6 3.6 7.8 4.3 23.3 1st
St Joseph's Fairfield Hamilton North Island Boom Boom Pow 6.8 3.4 6.8 4 21 2nd
Hilltop School Taupo National Results I Gotta Feeling 7.6 3.6 7.8 4.3 23.3 1st
Halswell School Christchurch National Results Pump It 7.5 3 7.2 4.2 21.9 2nd
St Joseph's Fairfield Hamilton National Results Boom Boom Pow 6.8 3.4 6.8 4 21 3rd
Halswell School Christchurch National Results Rock This Party 6.7 2.7 6.75 4 20.15 4th
YEAR 7 – 8 NOVICE
School Name Area Category Chosen Routine Presentation (10) Creativity (5) Sync/Eng (10) Costumes (5) Total (30) Placings
Amberley School Amberley South Island Nicest Kids In Town 9.3 4.6 9.5 4.9 28.3 1st
Kirkwood Intermediate Christchurch South Island Dancing Queen 8.8 4.6 9.4 4.7 27.5 2nd
Kaiapoi North School Kaiapoi South Island Choco Choco Latte 7.1 3.7 8.4 4.1 23.3 3rd
Freeville School Christchurch South Island We Rock 7.2 3.5 7.9 4 22.6 4th
Heathcote Valley School Christchurch South Island Mambo # 5 6.5 3.5 6 3.9 19.9 5th
Pauatahanui Porirua North Island Gonna Make You Sweat 8.2 4.7 8 4.5 25.4 1st
Discovery School Porirua North Island Move It Like This 8.1 4.5 8.2 4.4 25.2 2nd
Whakatane Intermediate Whakatane North Island She Bangs 7.7 4.4 8.6 4.4 25.1 3rd
Omokoroa No 1 School Tauranga North Island Pump It 7.5 4.1 6.6 4.2 22.4 4th
Matamata Intermediate Matamata North Island Everybody 7.2 3.6 6.4 3.9 21.1 5th
Amberley School Amberley National Results Nicest Kids In Town 9.3 4.6 9.5 4.9 28.3 1st
Kirkwood Intermediate Christchurch National Results Dancing Queen 8.8 4.6 9.4 4.7 27.5 2nd
Pauatahanui Porirua National Results Gonna Make You Sweat 8.2 4.7 8 4.5 25.4 3rd
Discovery School Porirua National Results Move It Like This 8.1 4.5 8.2 4.4 25.2 4th
Whakatane Intermediate Whakatane National Results She Bangs 7.7 4.4 8.6 4.4 25.1 5th
YEAR 7 – 8 OPEN
School Name Area Category Chosen Routine Presentation (10) Creativity (5) Sync/Eng (10) Costumes (5) Total (30) Placings
Parklands School Motueka South Island I Gotta Feeling 8.3 4.7 9.5 4.4 26.9 1st
Halswell School Christchurch South Island She Bangs 8.4 4.3 8.9 4.5 26.1 2nd
Rolleston Primary Rolleston South Island Fire 8.1 4.1 8.5 4.6 25.3 3rd
Hilltop School Taupo North Island I Want It All 9.3 4.9 9.5 4.9 28.6 1st
Taupo Intermediate Taupo North Island Fire 9 5 9.6 4.8 28.4 2nd
Rangikura School Porirua North Island Rock This Party 8.7 4.4 9.1 4.6 26.8 3rd
Te Awamutu Intermediate Te Awamutu North Island Fire 8 4.1 7.6 4.4 24.1 4th
St Joseph's Fairfield Hamilton North Island Mas Que Nada 7.9 3 8.4 4.6 23.9 5th
Hilltop School Taupo National Results I Want It All 9.3 4.9 9.5 4.9 28.6 1st
Taupo Intermediate Taupo National Results Fire 9 5 9.6 4.8 28.4 2nd
Parklands School Motueka National Results I Gotta Feeling 8.3 4.7 9.5 4.4 26.9 3rd
Rangikura School Porirua National Results Rock This Party 8.7 4.4 9.1 4.6 26.8 4th
Halswell School Christchurch National Results She Bangs 8.4 4.3 8.9 4.5 26.1 5th


